PROMOZIONE 2016/2017 - girone B

classifica completa 8° giornata

SQUADRA

Vicovaro

Polisportiva Sant’Angelo
Romano

Grifone Gialloverde
Castelnuovese

Fonte Nuova

Vigor Perconti

Villalba Ocres Moca

Tivoli Calcio 1919

4
-
4
{
g
i
g

PT G

13 8
13 8
13 8
13 8
11 8
10 8
10 8
10 8

GF GS DR

10 5 5
16 13 3
13 12 1
7 7 0
8 8 0
11 6 5
9 9 0
10 15 -5

risultati della 8° giornata

23/10/2016 11:00

23/10/2016 11:00

23/10/2016 11:00

23/10/2016 11:00

23/10/2016 11:00

23/10/2016 11:00

23/10/2016 11:00

23/10/2016 11:00

23/10/2016 11:00

www.acdguidonia.it

Aces Casal Barriera

Castelnuovese

Fonte Nuova

Grifone Gialloverde

Guidonia

Polisportiva Sant’Angelo Romano

Real Campagnano

Spes Poggio Fidoni

Vicovaro
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3-2
0-0
4-0
1-2
0-0
4-1
1-1
1-1
2-0
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Tor di Quinto

Villalba Ocres Moca

Salto Cicolano

Tivoli Calcio 1919

Cantalice

Fiano Romano

Vis Subiaco

Poli

Vigor Perconti
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